
MSc International Business Teaching Timetable
Semester One 2019-20

Module Name Dates Times Mode

Global Shift
Dr Joachim Timlon

Tuesday 24 September
Friday 27 September
Saturday 28 September
Monday 30 September
Wednesday 2 October
*Friday 4 October
Saturday 5 October
Tuesday 15 October

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online

Cross- Cultural Management
Dr Linda Heish

Tuesday 8 October
Friday 11 October
Saturday 12 October
Monday 14 October
Wednesday 16 October
*Friday 18 October
Saturday 19 October
Tuesday 29 October

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online

Corporate Governance and 
Organisations 
Prof Amon Chizema

Tuesday 22 October
Friday 25 October
Saturday 26 October
Monday 28 October
Wednesday 30 October
*Friday 1 November
Saturday 2 November
Tuesday 12 November

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online

International Operations and 
Procurement
Ahmad Bhatti

Tuesday 5 November
Friday 8 November
Saturday 9 November
Monday 11 November
Wednesday 13 November
*Friday 15 November
Saturday 16 November
Tuesday 2 December

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online



Module Name Dates Times Mode

International Marketing
Dr Mei-Na Liao

Tuesday 19 November
Friday 22 November
Saturday 23 November
Monday 25 November
Wednesday 27 November
*Friday 29 November
Saturday 30 November
Tuesday 4 December

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online

Research Method in International 
Business
Dr Rweyemamu A. Nibalem
Dr Sheikh Selim

Tuesday 3 December
Friday 6 December
Saturday 7 December
Monday 9 December
Wednesday 11 December
*Friday 13 December
Saturday 14 December
Tuesday 21 January

19:00 - 22:00 
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
18:00 - 21:00
18:00 - 21:00
09:30 - 11:30 and 14:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 13:00 and 14:00 - 17:00
19:00 - 22:00 

Online
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Online

Key information:

•	 Each module includes 8x three-hour teaching blocks with 2x three-hour online sessions. (The first online session is three days prior to the classroom 
delivery and the second session is after the last classroom session and before the assessment). 

•	 Full-time students take all 6 modules per semester and part-time students take 3 modules. 

•	 Teaching blocks are the same for both part-time and full-time students. 

•	 *The sessions taught on Mondays and Wednesdays evenings are repeated on the second Friday to provide flexibility for part-time students. Therefore 
full-time students are not expected to attend the classes on the second Friday. 


